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
refined people. Dupont 904 0._ 
1627 19th ST. N.W.—Single and double 
rooms; also two bedrooms, bath, private 
parlor: beautifullly furnished; reasonable 
rates; meals optional. ^_25* 
1401 16th N'W.—For 3: front basement 
studio, fireplace, private entrance, bath, 
phonej_excellent meals; parking. 

___ 

123L HARVARD ST. N.W—Large 2nd- 
floor. front rm.. for 2; near bath; twin 
beds: excellent meals: reasonable. Co- 
lumbia 5093. 

_ _ 

1745 R. I. AVE. NW.—DOWNTOWN 
residence. Large, sunny front rm.. for 2 
young people. 
2021 KALORAMA RD.. at Conn. Ave.— 
Large rm.. dressing rm.. private bath: good 
board: unlimited phone. 3 girls, $30.00; 
attractive room. two. $32.50._24* 
1020 l(»th ST. N.W. — Attractive rooms for 
young ladies home atmosphere: walking 
distance; excellent meals: reasonable. * 

1337 PERRY PL. N.W.— Nicely furnished 
room for couple, refined Jewish lamily; 
unlimited phone: garage. Co!._4S24J_ 
1834 CONN. AVE.—A comfortably fur- 
nished front room: accommodate 2 to 4: 
private bath: automatic heat._25*_ 

LINGER LONG. 
2022 O st. n.w.—Lovely rms inner-spring 
mattresses, double coil springs: best food: 
well-prepared meals. Short walking dis- 
tance. Free parking. Very reas. 

_ _ 

1633 SIXTEENTH NW. 
Single, also double private bath. new. 

beaut, furn. immaculately clean; wonder- 
ful meals.____ 

2209 MASS. AVE. NW. 
Open recently. Ex-embassy home. Dis- 

tinctive address; ideal for young people. 
Singles, doubles; room for 3 ($40 ea.), 
1st floor facing st._Meals planned._ 

THE LENOIR, 
1706 10th st. n.w.—Pleasant rooms, de- 
licious meals High standards of a private 
home. Attention to individual preferences. 
_24*_ 

1401 16th ST. N.W. 
Double studio room. p.*vat.e bath: newly 

decorated single; other vacancies; attrac- 
tive drawing rooms; switchboard service, 
parking .space._selective menus._ 

1321 K ST. N.W. 
The newly appointed Club Embassy, for- 

merly occupied by the Japanese Legation.* 
conveniently located downtown Telephones 
in all rooms. Superb food—steaks, fried 
chicken. Virginia ham. Idaho potatoes, 
country butter and eggs are regularly lea- 
tured on our menus._5* 

WALBRIDGE HOUSE, 
1759 R ST. N.W. 

BRIGHTLY DECORATED ROOMS; 
EQUIPMENT IN PERFECT CONDITION. 
ATTRACTIVE DINING ROOMS WITH 
WELL-TRAINED. COURTEOUS WAITERS; 
WIDELY SELECTIVE MENUS; SWITCH- 
BOARD. LAUNDRY. DRY CLEANING AND 
TRAY SERVICE COUNTRY CLUB PRIVI- 
LEGES SINGLE AND DOUBLE ROOMS 
$45 AND $55._ 

ROOMS WITH BOARD WANTED. 
YOUNG LADY desires refined home. 
Hyattsville. Mi. Rainier sections; $90 per 
month. Box 45‘f-C. Star. * 

APARTMENTS FURNISHED. 
FRANCIS SCOTT KEY APT HOTEL 20th 
and F sts n.w —1 room kit., bath, com- 
pletely furn.; linens, silver. Frigidaire- 
day. week, month. a t io nal_5425 _ 

1322 ~1 5th ST.. APT. 4—AN UNUSUALLY 
attractive two-room, kitchen, bath apt.; 
quiet; walking distance. 27* 
1807 KENYON N.W.—Quiet, well furn.. 2 
rooms, kitchen bath refrigeration; garage; 
ample closets. Adults. 
ENTIRE FLOOR IN PRIVATE HOME— 
Quirt, comfortable, attractive: cas. elec., 
refg etc. Adults. Georgia 40-14. 27* 
TAKOMA PARK. WASHINGTON'S MOST 
beautiful suburb 7050 Eastern ave. — Largo 
room, kitchenette be*t heat light, gas. 
phone, con* hot water small garden in- 
cluded. only $30. Georgia 2087. 
CARVEL HALL. 1015 K 3T. N.W—1 
room, kitchen and bath. $55.50. Nicely 
furnished. See janitor or call Met. 8308. 

BURTON. 2120 G ST N W.—1 ROOM AND 
kitchen semi-bath no extras; $0 week. $35 
month alco sleeping rooms 

_ 

STONELEIGH COURT. APT. 200—ONE 
room, hath: hotel or maid service; radio. 
Frigidaire. 28* 
5020 COLORADO AVE— FRONT APT.” 
attrac furn.. 2nd fl livine rm bedrm 
kit., bath: very reas. Columbia 0280. 
Eves.^Shepherd 4747. 
1820 CALIFORNIA ST —LTViNG-BFD- 
room. kitchen-dining room, both large; 
suitablecouplc. possibly three: $4 2.50. 
1044 CALVERT‘ST.—LIVING ROOM. BED- 
room. kitchen, private bath: $55: gas. elec- 
tricit_y\^ JPrigidaire. phone included._ 
5001 N. HAMP. AVE. NAV. APT. 101 — 

2 rms,. dinette kit., b.: modern: attract, 
furn : must leave Jan. 1; very reasonable. 
Randolph 2210).____ 
N.W DUPLEX. 8 R„ 3 B.. GAR.: LAND- 
scappd grounds, swimming pool, fireplaces. 
porches, antiques, paintings. _Met. 287 0. 
181] ] Oth 'ST7,* NEAR CONN. AVE.—AT# 
tractive 1. 2. 3 room apts.. 1 h.k.; new 
furniture. 
WOOD FIREPLACE. FYFRGREFJN GARDEN 
shower. Frigidaire. antiques, inner-spring 
beds, artistic, warm. 2 rms.. b. 1741 R. I. 
ave. n.w. 20* 

1510 O ST N W. 2 ROOMS. FRONT, 
nicely furnished; Fncidaire: everything 
furnished. Potomac 2037. 
1423 CHAPIN ST. N.W.*-— ENTIRE FLOOR. 
3 larv*' room-, kitchen, bath. $00. includ- 
ing heat. gas. elec,, phone. Frigidaire hot 
water; very conv._ Adults. Col. 0750 
2 OR 3 BRIGHT. ATTRACTIVE ROOMS, 
kitchen bath; almost private; Frigidaire; 
free phone; conv. location; owner's home. 
Georgia 4714.__*_ 
1830 BURKE ST. S.E.. OFF 18th. BE- 
tween B and C. 2-rm apt., porch. Frigid- 
aire; new: $40 month._._ 
12 3rd ST. S.E.—3 MODERNLY FURN. 
rms.. heat. elec., gas. linen, janitor serv- 
ice: new elec, refrigeration: $55._ 

FURN.—APARTMENTS—UNFURN. 
FREE CAR AND GUIDE. 

NATL. 8200—EVES.. WISC. 4053. 

_041 NEW YORK AVE N.W._28* 
DOWNTOWN, 1227 M ST. N.W. 

1 rm,. kit., bath, elec, refg._ 
COMPLETELY FURNISHED. 

RIGHT DOWNTOWN. 
Near Everything—Walk to Work. 

MIRAMAR. 
Corner 15th and R. I. Ave. 

Frigidaire Current Free. 
$72.50—Living room with portable 

iinette table and chairs, dressing room with 
Murphy bed. cozy sunroom. kitchen wuth 
special cabinets, tiled bath with shower. 
Manager. Potomac 5000. 
_1404 K._CAFRITZ._Dlst. 9080._ 

INTOWN—FURN.—$25. 
Modern elevator bids.; large and bright; 

nicely fu.n. 1424 K_st. n.w. National 543.. 

MERRILL MANSIONS, 
1361 Fairmont, n.w.—Just vac.; choice 
am.. $45; also large apts. 2 or 3 beds; 
gas., elec., refrigeration free.__ 

The 
Cavalier 

• 

A Few 
FURNISHED 

APARTMENTS 
Available for 

Immediate Occupancy 
• 

3500 14th St. N.VV. Col. 3600 

APARTMENTS FUR. OR UNFUR. 
ATTRACTIVE APTS.. HIGH-CLASS NEIGH- 
borhoods: some lurnished. Car available 
on appointment. MRS. GREEN Shepherd 
5128,__ 
MODERN—DOWNTOWN. 
1 RM.. KIT., $37; 2 RMS., KIT., $55. 
FURNISHED AT SLIGHT CHARGE 
Convenient, fireproof bldfc.: 24-hour ele- 

vator. switchboard service: refrigeration on 
house current. 1630 R st. n.w. Pot. 1900. 

THE "COLTON, 
4!) Eye St. N.W. 

1 and 2 rooms, kit., dinette and bath 
Electric refrigeration on house current' 
Call MRS._SMITH._Met. ,18!IH._ 

REMARKABLE VALUE! 
NEAR 16th AND PARK RD 

2 RMS.. K.. $45: 3 RMS.. K $55 
Nicely Furnished at Small Charge' 

Modern bldg.: large, bright apts real 
flrepiact. sleeping porch. Adams 8H28. 

APARTMENTS UIN FURNISH ED= 
CREtton: 1475 COL. RD.—DETACHED 
5 r.. b.. rec. hall, porch: front; so exp •' 
new range._elec^ refg.; $67.50. Col 475o' 
2524 17th ST. N.W. (JUST SOUTH rni lumbia rd )—8 rooms, kit bath: 4 expos- ures; adults only; Frigidalre; S6? so 

p 

WEAVER AITS.. 1473 IRVING 8T 1 and 2 rms.. kit., bath. $35 and $45' 
re*, mgr. or call Adam* 4888. 

I 

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED. 
(Oontinued ) 

PI 8 I STREET-N.W.—FRONT APART- 
ment of three rooms and bath; excellent 
opportunity; rent. $85.00 per month, J. A. 
HAYDEN, agent. 203 Woodward Building. 
3 N ST. NAV.—2 ROOMS. 0HOWER: 
newly decorated: near Post and Printing 
Offices. Reduced to $25 for firing furnace. 
Wisconsin 4833. 
ALEXANDRIA, VA.—JU8T COMPLETED— 
8 beautiful, heated, light, nicely decorated, 
corner apartments: 2 and 3 rooms, tiled 
bath and kitchenette, hardwood floors. $45 
to $60. including range and refrigerator, 
city water, hot water, janitor service and 
garage. Also 5 rooms and bath, with 
private screened porch apartments. $42.50: 
15 minutes by bus to Washington. RAY- 
MOND. Dewitt, corner Duncan ave., Alex- 
andrla Va. Not open Sundays._ 
NEAR WARDMAN PARK HOTEL. 2831 
28th st.. Apt. 23—2 large rooms, kitchen, 
bath: ref, included. Columbia 1851-W. 
TAKOMA PARK. MD.—7 ROOMS. 5 RMST 
and bath on 2nd fl. and 2 rms. and bath 
on 3rd fl.: porches; refg.. heat and hot 
water: garage; *55. A L. ROBERTS. 22 
Manor Circle._Takoma Park_ 
831 MD, AVE. NE„ APT 304—2 ROOMS, 
kitchen and bath: redecorated: heat, hot 
water, refrierration furnished. To inspect 
call MR. TOMS. District 2434 or see Janitor. 
1757 K ST. N.W., DOWNTOWN-—TW O 
rooms, hath, $50. Also 3 rooms, kitchen, 
hath, free refrigeration, elevator; $75. 
Apply res, mgr, on premises._Natl. 3004. 
4526 13tb ST N W —LIV. R.. BKDR.rK.1 
b.: near MacFarlane Jr. and Roosevelt 
High Schools: laundry. Georgia 1883.__ 
.3034 PORTER ST. N.W.—2 ROOMS. DIN- 
ette. kitchen bath, electric refrigeration: 
$47.50. Jackson 1817-J. 
1415 GIRARD ST N.W.—2 ROOMS, 
kitchen and bath. $42.50 month. Including 
refrigeration._See ianitor.__ 
NR. 18th AND COL. Rd!—2 BED RMS., 
liv. rm.. dinette, kit., bath: very conven- 
ient to schools, car line. Apply res. mgr., 
Apt. 24. 2525 Ontario rd. n,w._ 
THE BARBARA. Oth AND MD AVE. N.E. 

Beautiful 3-room. kit., bath apt.: all 
rooms faring Md. ave.; reconditioned 
throughout: rent reduced. To inspect, see 
Janitor or phone MR. TOMS. District 2434. 
Other apartments._ 

1016 16th ST. N.W. 
A FINE DOWNTOWN APARTMENT. 

3 rooms, kitchen and $70.00 
Modoren Elevator Building. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

BEAUTIFUL-APTS.7’ 
8417 Maple Ave.. Silver Spring. Md. 
Rent. $55 per mo.; heat and hot 

water furnished. New. adjoining shop- 
ping center in Silver Spring. Delightfully 
planned with large rooms Living room, 
dining room. kit., bedroom, tile bath, large 
screened porch. 5 large closets. Janitor 
service. Nice rear yard. Special rental 
concession. Out Georgia ave. to 8400 blk.. 
turn west 1 blk. to Maple ave. Inquire tor 
supt. Eves., call Geo. 7300. 

BRADLEY. BEALL & HOWARD INC.. 
_Southern Bldg __Natl. 0271. 

COPLEY COURTS, 
1514 l'th st. n.w.—Available January 

1; corner front apartment; 2 large rooms, 
adjoining bath. Outside kitchen. Foyer 
10x10. Large closets. Free electricity., 
refrigeration and gas. 24-hour elevator 
and switchboard service. Resident man- 
ager. Reasonable rental.__ 

208 MASS. AVE. N.E., 
4 CAPITOL TOWERS." 

2 rooms, dinette Cfifi 00 
and bath 
Elec, refrigeration on house; ele- 

vator; resident manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 15th St. N.W'. Natl. 8100. 

AMAZING OFFER! 
BRIGHT ROOMY APTS. 

2 RMS KIT 845; 0 RMS KIT #55. 
Modern bldg.; large, bright, outside rms.: 

big closets, handy to stores, cars, schools; 
near 10th and Park rd. Columbia 4001. 

RANDLE HIGHLANDS, 
1322-1330 28th ST. HE. 

3 rooms, kitchen, dinette, bath: elec, 
retgr porch: heat and hot water furnished. 
BUSADA._13.23 30th St S.E AthJ>30?^_ 
NEW APTS.—“LENOX,” 

Oakmont and Lenox Ave.. 
Colmar Manor. Md. 

Apts, of 1 room, dinette, kitchen, bath, 
electric stove, refrigeration, h.-w.h. 

_North 0554-R or Greenwood 1602._ 
4065 GRANT ST. N.E. NO 1. 

ildeal Place for Children.) 
3 rooms (2 bedrooms), kitchen. 

dinette, bath and large yard -.$37.50 
Automatic Gas Heat. 

2504 3 0th ST. N.E. 
1 room. Mvirphy bed. kitchen, din- 

ette bath $41.00 
2 rooms, kit., dinette, bath 47.50 

Retrieeration on House Current. 
See Resident Manager. 

EDW. M. WILLIS, 
_Investment Bldg._National 7470. 

1954 COLUMBIA RD., 
"SCHUYLER ARMS 

2 rooms, kitchen and $57.50 
3 rooms, kitchen and §80 00 
Electric Refrigeration on House 
Current. Elevator Switchboard. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

KEW GARDENS. 
2700 Que St. N.W. 

1 rm.. din., k Murphy bed $4T 50 
2 rms., din., kit., bath 57.50 
3 rms.. din.,_kit., bath, porch_77.50 

2001 16th ST. N.W. 
_2 Rooms. Kitchen. Ba t h._ 
16th St.—2-Rm., K. Apt.. $457 
4 LARGE ROOMS. 2 EXPOSURES— #57. 

Modern apt bldg.: large, bright outside 
rooms- handy to cars, stores etc. 3033 
16th st.. near_Columbia rd. Adams 0047. 

Unusual Apt. Values 
Near 18th and Col. Rd. 

Convenient to stores, theaters, car 
lines A quiet neighborhood. 

FRIGIDAIRE CURRENT FREE 

1860 Clydesdale PI. N.W. 
$45.00—Apt- —Reception hall. 

living room w?ith Murphy 
bed. dinette kitchen and bath. 
$55.00—Apt- -04—Front apt. Re- 

ception hall, living room, 
bedroom, dinette, kitchen and bath. 

Near Roosevelt High 
4306 Arkansa* Ave. 

$59.50—No. 303—Front apt,. Recep- 
tion hall, living room, din- 

ing room, bedroom, kitchen and bath. 
Frigidaire current free. Heat and hot 
water, janitor service furnished. 

In Petworth 
$55.00—4829 4th St. N.W. 
Apt. No. 3—Corner apt.: reception 

hall, living room, bedroom, dinette, 
kitchen and bath. Elec, refrigeration. 
Heat and hot water furnished. 

$55.00—5911 13th St. N.W. 
Apt No. 4—Living room, bed- 

room dinette, kitchen and bath: Frigid- 
aire: heat and h. water furnished. 

$60—337 Delafield PI. N.W. 
Apt. No. 1—Living room. 2 bedrooms, 

dinette, kitchen and bath: elec, refrig- 
eration. Heat and hot water furnished. 

1404 K CAFRITZ Dist. 9080 
■ -T—IT-— ""4 

New Downtown 
Apt. Building 

Overlooking the City 
2000 Conn. Ave. 

“An Addrest to Be Proud Of" 
Finest residential section in the 
city; excellent transportation- 
convenient to stores, theaters 
and shopping district. Walking 
distance of everything. 

*57 50-Efflc!*ncr art., living room, 
• ,uw dressing room with Murphy 

bed, combination sunroom and dining 
room, kitchen and bath. 
*75 ftn-Comer ant., unusually 
v*0,w large living room, bed- 
room, kitchen and bath, 
toe fin—Front apt., large living 
fOS.uu room, combination sun- 

room and dining room, bedroom, 
kitchen and bath. 

Outtide all-electric kitchen*. 
Two beautiful lebbiet. Venetian 
blind*. Painted wall*. Parquet 
Ptor*. Carpeted corridor*. 24- 

hour elevator and awitchboard. 

Open and Lighted Until JO P.M. 
gee Resident Manager. DEcator SOM 

1404 x CAFRITZ DL (080 

1 

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED._ 
SAVE YOUR MONEY! 

INTOWN APT.—LOW RENT. 
1 RM„ KIT.. $37—2 RMS.. KIT.. $50. 
Modern elevator apt. bldg., convenient. 

BLAIR. 1321 M at. n.w. National 5437. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 
113-117-119 19th ST. N.E. 

_ 
NEAR EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL. 

dinntV akn“h $37.50 and $39.50 
Large Yard. Gas Heating Equipment. 

Open lor Inspection. 
EDW. M. WILLIS. 

Investment Bldg. National 7479. 

1736 COLUMBIA RD., 
"BEVERLY COURT." 

4 
and b/th0™’ $80.00 

Electric Refrigeration Included in 
Rent. Elevator. Resident 

Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO.. 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

NORTHBROOK^ 
3430 16th st. n.w.—l rm„ bathi 2 rms.. 
kitchen, bath._Col. 7230._ 

EFFICIENCY APT. 
#43.56—5628 COLORADO AVE. N.W. 
Apt. No. 3—Living room, bedroom, di- 

nette, kitchen and bath; Frigidatre; 
screened rear porch; Bryant gas heater. 

1404 K. CAFRITZ. Dist. 9080. 

2101 N. H. AVE. N.W., 
'•Wakefield Hall." 

1 room, kit., dinette <C4Q KG 
bath (Murphy bed)_ 

2 rooms, kit., dinette Cfid. KO 
and bath _ 

4 rooms, kitchen and $92 50 
Elevator. Electric Refrigeration. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

INFORMATIOJrcONCERN- 
ing our list of available units, 
which comprise a variety as 
to size, price and location, 
will be furnished if you will 
call, write or phone 

B. F. SAUL CO., 
REAL ESTATE 

©2ftj 5th 8t N W Phong National 2100 

Overlooking Potomac Park 
CORCORAN COURTS 

401 23rd St. N.W. 
Frigidaire Current Free 

tie QQ—Unusually large living 
room, dressing room with 

Murnhy bed. kitchen and bath. 
$07 C0—Rec. hall, living room, bed- 
s' • •«'u 

room, dining room, kitchen 
and bath. 

$0Q 50—R4'c hall, hving room, 
s' •e.seve rfressine room with Murnhy 
bed. bedroom, dinette, kitchen and bath. 

24-Hour Switchboard and Elevator 
Open and Lighted Until 10 P.M. 
See Resident Manager, Pot. 5600 

14th & K CAFRITZ Diet. 9080 

See ultra modern design of “Bay Solarium apartments with pano- 
rama view of entire tdy. “Designed 
for better living, maximum m light, 
sunshine and fresh air." 

Features 
Outside All-Eleetrle Kitchens, Venetian Blinds, Painted Walls, 

Beautiful Lobbr, Carpeted Corridor*. Pareuet Floor*, Modern Windows, Carre Closets. 

Large Roof Sub Gardes 
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